


POWERS & COMPANY
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130 MAIN STREET

SPECIFICATIONS
Location
Available Space(s)

GLA
Parking
Tenants

130 Main Street, Haverhill, MA 01830
1,500 SF up to 4,600 SF (59’ x 77’)
One tenant or subdividable for up to 
three tenants, new construction flexibility
7,044SF
41
Domino’s New Theatre Concept with 
seating, TV‘s & Viewing Area 
(61’ x 41’  2,501 SF)

DEMOGRAPHICS1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES
Population Estimate
Average Household Income
Daytime Population

24,018
$65,757
9,146

60,624
$80,641
23,971

96,804
$92,249
35,905

New Construction Flexibility with Delivery of Spaces January 2018
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57 Units of
Housing

Haverhill 
MBTA

Peking Garden
Restaurant

Sparky’s
Wings & Things

Butch’s
Uptown

Bradford
Seafood

Restaurant

Haverhill 
Farmers 
Market

Police

A-1 Deli

Cubesmart
Self Storage

Haverhill
Jade

Shoe City
Hardware

VIP Cuts
Common 

Ground Cafe

For more information or to schedule a tour please call or email:
Leslie Cotter at 781-883-8464  leslie@powersandco.com

P.O.Box 435
Lynnfield, MA 01940

(781)334-4661
powersandco.com


